
                          Dunfermline - North Queensferry 
  Valid from 14th August 2023

01383 516161

Monday to Friday
Nsch Nsch NSch Sch Nsch Sch

Service 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87

Dunfermline,Chapel Street,Stance 14,Bus Station 06:40 07:20 07:20 08:20 --- 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:20 15:20 --- 16:20 17:20 18:20

Dunfermline,St Leonards Street,Opp,St Leonard's Bus Depot 06:46 07:26 07:26 08:26 --- 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 14:26 15:26 --- 16:26 17:26 18:26

Dunfermline,Glen Nevis Drive,Opp,Evershed Dr 06:50 07:30 07:30 08:30 --- 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 14:30 15:30 --- 16:30 17:30 18:30

Abbeyview,McKay Drive,adj,Thane Place 06:53 07:33 07:33 08:33 --- 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 14:33 15:33 --- 16:33 17:33 18:33

Abbeyview,Linburn Road,adj,Drum Road 06:55 07:35 07:35 08:35 --- 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 --- 15:35 --- 16:35 17:35 18:35

Duloch Park,Turnstone Road,Westbound,Tesco Supermarket 06:59 07:39 07:39 08:39 --- 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 --- 15:39 --- 16:39 17:39 18:39

Duloch Park,Sandpiper Drive,adj,Kyle Crescent 07:04 07:44 07:44 08:44 --- 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 --- 15:44 --- 16:44 17:44 ---

Hillend,Main Street,adj 10a,Main Street 07:11 07:51 07:51 08:51 --- 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 --- 15:51 --- 16:51 17:51 ---

Dalgety Bay,A921,adj,Railway Station 07:13 07:53 07:53 08:53 --- 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 --- 15:53 --- 16:53 17:53 ---

Dalgety Bay,Ridge Way,opp,Moubray Road 07:16 07:56 --- 08:56 --- 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 --- 15:56 --- 16:56 17:56 ---

Dalgety Bay,Moray Way South,opp,Pinnel Place 07:20 08:00 --- 09:00 --- 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 --- 16:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 ---

Dalgety Bay,Regents Way,adj,Shopping Centre 07:22 08:02 --- 09:02 --- 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 --- 16:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 ---

Inverkeithing, rail station --- 08:09 --- 09:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 --- 16:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 ---

Inverkeithing, Hope Street --- 08:11 --- 09:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 --- 16:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 ---

Ferrytoll park & ride --- 08:14 --- --- --- 10:14 --- 12:14 --- 14:14 --- --- 16:14 16:14 --- 18:14 ---

North Queensferry,Ferryhill Road,opp,Railway Station --- 08:19 --- 09:16 09:16 10:19 11:16 12:19 13:16 14:19 15:16 --- 16:19 16:19 17:16 18:19 ---

NSch Sch Sch NSch Sch Nsch

Service 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87

North Queensferry,Ferryhill Road,adj,Railway Station --- 08:20 --- 09:17 10:20 11:17 12:20 13:17 14:20 14:20 --- 15:17 16:20 17:17 18:20

Ferrytoll park & ride --- --- --- 09:22 --- 11:22 --- 13:22 --- --- --- 15:22 --- 17:22 ---

Inverkeithing, Square --- 08:25 --- 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 14:25 --- 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

Inverkeithing, rail station --- 08:27 --- 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 14:27 --- 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Dalgety Bay,Regents Way,opp,Parish Church 07:27 08:34 --- 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 --- 15:34 16:34 17:34 ---

Dalgety Bay,Moray Way South,adj,St Bridget's Brae 07:29 08:36 --- 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 14:36 --- 15:36 16:36 17:36 ---

Dalgety Bay,Ridge Way,adj,Moubray Road 07:33 08:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 14:40 --- 15:40 16:40 17:40 ---

Dalgety Bay,A921,opp,Railway Station 07:36 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 14:43 --- 15:43 16:43 17:43 ---

Hillend,Main Street,adj 10a,Main Street 07:38 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 14:45 --- 15:45 16:45 17:45 ---

Duloch Park,Sandpiper Drive,adj,Kyle Crescent 07:46 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 --- 14:53 15:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 ---

Duloch Park,Turnstone Road,Westbound,Tesco Supermarket 07:51 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 --- 14:58 15:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 ---

Abbeyview,Linburn Road,opp,Drum Road 07:55 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 --- 15;02 16:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 ---

Abbeyview,McKay Drive,adj,Kinnis Court 07:57 09:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 --- 15:04 16:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 ---

Dunfermline,Glen Nevis Drive,Adj,Evershed Dr 08:00 09:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 --- 15:07 16:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 ---

Dunfermline,St Leonards Street,adj,St Leonard's Bus Depot 08:05 09:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 --- 15:12 16:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 ---

Dunfermline,Pilmuir Street,Arrival Bay,Bus Station 08:10 09:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 --- 15:17 16:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 ---

Saturday

Service 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87

Dunfermline,Chapel Street,Stance 14,Bus Station 06:40 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Dunfermline,St Leonards Street,Opp,St Leonard's Bus Depot 06:46 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26

Dunfermline,Glen Nevis Drive,Opp,Evershed Dr 06:50 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30

Abbeyview,McKay Drive,adj,Thane Place 06:53 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33

Abbeyview,Linburn Road,adj,Drum Road 06:55 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35

Duloch Park,Turnstone Road,Westbound,Tesco Supermarket 06:59 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39

Duloch Park,Sandpiper Drive,adj,Kyle Crescent 07:04 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 ---

Hillend,Main Street,adj 10a,Main Street 07:11 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 ---

Dalgety Bay,A921,adj,Railway Station 07:13 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 ---

Dalgety Bay,Ridge Way,opp,Moubray Road 07:16 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 ---

Dalgety Bay,Moray Way South,opp,Pinnel Place 07:20 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 ---

Dalgety Bay,Regents Way,adj,Shopping Centre 07:22 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 ---

Inverkeithing, rail station --- 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 ---

Inverkeithing, Hope Street --- 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 ---

Ferrytoll park & ride --- 08:14 --- 10:14 --- 12:14 --- 14:14 --- 16:14 --- 18:14 ---

North Queensferry,Ferryhill Road,opp,Railway Station --- 08:19 09:16 10:19 11:16 12:19 13:16 14:19 15:16 16:19 17:16 18:19 ---

Service 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87

North Queensferry,Ferryhill Road,adj,Railway Station --- 08:20 09:17 10:20 11:17 12:20 13:17 14:20 15:17 16:20 17:17 18:20

Ferrytoll park & ride --- --- 09:22 --- 11:22 --- 13:22 --- 15:22 --- 17:22 ---

Inverkeithing, Square --- 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25

Inverkeithing, rail station --- 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27

Dalgety Bay,Regents Way,opp,Parish Church 07:27 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 ---

Dalgety Bay,Moray Way South,adj,St Bridget's Brae 07:29 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 ---

Dalgety Bay,Ridge Way,adj,Moubray Road 07:33 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 ---

Dalgety Bay,A921,opp,Railway Station 07:36 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 ---

Hillend,Main Street,adj 10a,Main Street 07:38 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 ---

Duloch Park,Sandpiper Drive,adj,Kyle Crescent 07:46 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 ---

Duloch Park,Turnstone Road,Westbound,Tesco Supermarket 07:51 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 ---

Abbeyview,Linburn Road,opp,Drum Road 07:55 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 ---

Abbeyview,McKay Drive,adj,Kinnis Court 07:57 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 ---

Dunfermline,Glen Nevis Drive,Adj,Evershed Dr 08:00 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 ---

Dunfermline,St Leonards Street,adj,St Leonard's Bus Depot 08:05 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 ---

Dunfermline,Pilmuir Street,Arrival Bay,Bus Station 08:10 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 ---

No Services operate on 25th & 26th December and 1st & 2nd January.

Sch - Schooldays ONLY 

NSch - Non Schooldays ONLY 

For route & timetable information visit TravelFife

87


